.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 01/08/2015 09:40
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 45.712 +11.861 9:54:32.874 19 35.489 +0.720 9:55:19.906
(84) CARBONERA MICHAEL 21 34.636 +0.785 9:55:07.510
1 33.683 +1242 9:41:36 561 22 34.052 +0.201 9:55:41.562 (34) TRIPKEVIN
2 32.454 +0.013 9:42:09.015 1 36.627 +1.441 9:41:27.127
3 33.182 +0.741 9:42:42.197 (3) BROMOVSKY VIT 2 35.765 +0.579 9:42:02.892
4 32.441 9:43:14.638 1 35.434 +1.416 9:41:42.851 3 36.103 +0.917 9:42:38.995
5 40407 +7.966 9:43:55.045 2 34.794 +0.776 9:42:17.645 4 35616 +0.430 9:4314.611
6 32534 +0.093 9:44:27 579 3 34.847 +0.829 9:42:52.492 5 35.470 +0.284 9:43:50.081
4 34.935 +0.917 9:43:27.427 6 36.440 +1.254 9:44:26.521
(5) NESPOLI LUIGI 5 36.361 +2.343 9:44:03.788 7 37.024 +1.838 9:45:03.545
33.242 +0.228 9:41:22.434 6 35.200 +1.182 9:44:38.988 8 1:30.847 +55661 9:46:34.392
2 33.205 +0.191 9:41:55.639 7 34.387 +0.369 9:45:13.375 9 35.375 +0.189 9:47:09.767
3 48.031 +15.017 9:42:43.670 8 34.128 +0.110 9:45:47.503 10 35.604 +0.418 9:47:45.371
4 33.083 +0.069 9:43:16.753 9 34.036 +0.018 9:46:21.539 1 35.302 +0.116 9:48:20.673
5 34.364 +1.350 9:43:51.117 10 35.132 +1.114 9:46:56.671 12 35.186 9:48:55.859
6 33.150 +0.136 9:44:24 267 1" 34.018 9:47:30.689 13 35.394 +0.208 9:49:31.253
7 33.014 9:44:57.281 12 34.330 +0.312 9:48:05.019 14 35.492 +0.306 9:50:06.745
8 33.271 +0.257 9:45:30.552 13 34.548 +0.530 9:48:39.567 15 38.426 +3.240 9:50:45.171
9 33.152 +0.138 9:46:03.704 14 36.045 +2.027 9:49:15.612 16 37.010 +1.824 9:51:22.181
10 46.144 +13.130 9:46:49.848 15 1:31.104 +57.086 9:50:46.716 17 35.756 +0.570 9:51:57.937
11 33.339 +0.325 0:47:23.187 16 34.860 +0.842 9:51:21.576 18 35.441 +0.255 9:52:33.378
12 33.300 +0.286 9:47:56.487 19 36.296 +1.110 9:53:09.674
13 37.259 +4.245 9:48:33.746 (57) POROPAT JAN 20 1:00.333 +25147 9:54:10.007
14 1:19.441 446427 9:49:53.187 1 37.450 +3.332 9:41:38.065 21 35.457 +0.271 9:54:45.464
15 33.285 +0.271 9:50:26.472 2 35.523 +1.405 9:42:13.588 22 35.556 +0.370 9:55:21.020
16 40.268 +7.254 9:51:06.740 3 40.943 +6.825 9:42:54.531
4 34.118 9:43:28.649 (96) UNUNGER ANTON
(48) PONZIANI ROBERTA 5 38.909 +4.791 9:44:07.558 1 38.016 +1.429 9:41:31.633
34016 30933 94132591 6 34.400 +0.282 9:44:41.958 2 37.248 +0.661 9:42:08.881
2 33.355 +0.072 9:42:05.946 7 38.388 +4.270 9:45:20.346 3 37.130 +0.543 9:42:46.011
3 36.571 +3.288 9:42:42 517 8 34.146 +0.028 9:45:54.492 4 37.128 +0.541 9:43:23.139
4 33.306 +0.023 9:43:15.823 9 45.514 +11.3% 9:46:40.006 5 37.658 +1.071 9:44:00.797
5 34.487 +1.204 9:43:50.310 10 34.556 +0.438 9:47:14.562 6 36.587 9:44:37.384
6 35.164 +1.881 9:44:25.474 11 36.525 +2.407 9:47:51.087 7 38.137 +1.550 9:45:15.521
7 39.349 +6.066 9:45:04.823 12 34.839 +0.721 9:48:25.926 8 37.156 +0.569 9:45:52.677
8 2:11.195 +1:37.912 9:47:16.018 13 42.285 +8.167 9:49.08.211 9 37.072 +0.485 9:46:29.749
9 33.283 9:47:49.301 14 34.410 +0.292 9:49:42.621 10 36.985 +0.398 9:47:06.734
10 33.584 +0.301 9:48:22.885 15 39.134 +5.016 9:50:21.755 1 37.230 +0.643 9:47:43.964
11 33.579 +0.29 9:48:56 464 16 34.483 +0.365 9:50:56.238 12 37.650 +1.063 9:4821.614
12 34.128 +0.845 9:49:30.592 17 43.795 +9.677 9:51:40.033 13 37.296 +0.709 9:48:58.910
13 38.466 +5.183 9:50:09.058 18 36.456 +2.338 9:52:16.489 14 38.010 +1.423 9:49:36.920
14 1:39915 +1:06.632 9:51:48.973 19 34.313 +0.195 9:52:50.802 15 2:16.041 +1:39.454 9:51:52.961
15 33.431 +0.148 9:52:22.404 20 40.567 +6.449 9:53:31.369 16 36.685 +0.098 9:52:29.646
16 48.960 15677 9:53:11.364 21 45.113 +10.995 9:54:16.482 17 36.959 +0.372 9:53:06.605
17 38.621 +5.338 9:53:49.985 22 34.320 +0.202 9:54:50.802 18 36.913 +0.326 9:53:43.518
23 40.392 +6.274 9:55:31.194 19 36.646 +0.059 9:54:20.164
(56) LIBERINI ANDREA 20 36.923 +0.336 9:54:57.087
34674 +0.823 9:41:38.341 (4) GORETTI DIEGO 21 36.932 +0.345 9:55:34.019
2 40.079 +6.228 9:4218.420 1 36.418 +1.649 9:41:36.625
3 46.084 +12.233 9:43:04.504 2 35.746 +0.977 9:4212.371 (13) UNUNGER ANDREAS
4 40.666 +6.815 9:43:45.170 3 35.598 +0.829 9:42:47.969 1 21.008 +2.690 9:4143.182
5 35.905 +2.054 9:44:21.075 4 35.578 +0.809 9:43:23.547 2 38.355 +0.037 9:42:21.537
6 35.559 +1.708 9:44:56.634 5 35.950 +1.181 9:43:59.497 3 38.490 +0.172 9:43:00.027
7 1:13838 +39.987 9:46:10.472 6 35.503 +0.734 9:44:35.000 4 38.318 9:43:38.345
8 42.935 +9.084 9:46:53.407 7 35.553 +0.784 9:45:10.553 5 38.499 +0.181 9:44:16.844
9 34.357 +0.506 9:47:27.764 8 35.345 +0.576 9:45:45.898 6 38.409 +0.091 9:44:55.253
10 33.882 +0.031 9:48:01.646 9 35.194 +0.425 9:46:21.092 7 38.318 9:45:33.571
1 43.902 10,051 9:48:45.548 10 36.978 +2.209 9:46:58.070 8 40513 +2.195 9:46:14.084
12 34.514 +0.663 9:49:20.062 " 2:52434 +2:17.665 9:49:50.504 9 3:58.885 +3:20.567 9:50:12.969
13 34.197 +0.346 9:49:54.259 12 35.375 +0.606 9:50:25.879 10 38.537 +0.219 9:50:51.506
14 33.851 9:50:28.110 13 35.449 +0.680 9:51:01.328 1 40.275 +1.957 9:51:31.781
15 34.115 +0.264 9:51:02.225 14 35.502 +0.733 9:51:36.830
16 58.701 +24.850 9:52:00.926 15 35.082 +0.313 9:52:11.912
17 36.870 +3.019 9:52:37.796 16 36.539 +1.770 9:52:48.451
18 34571 +0.720 9:5312.367 17 1:21.197 +46.428 9:54:09.648
19 34.795 +0.944 9:53:47.162 18 34.769 9:54:44.417
| D.S.T. Renato Cartone.............. CoC Sgarzi Fabio .................. Orbits
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